Sheffield Telecom Sports and Social Club

S.T.S.S.C. Lottery Draw Winners - New Year 2009

25

459

185

139

96

123

114

472

261

547

444

233

132

73

155

141

£100 Winners

Jane ALLEN
Roy JEPSON
lan MORTON

S LUDEWIG

£50 Winners

Christina DUCKMANTON

Graham RATCLIFFE

Karen MULLIGAN

Michael THIRKILL

£25 Winners

DJ FOZZARD

lan WILSON

D WOOLHOUSE

Mark THOMPSON

Mark JOHNSON

Chris HARGREAVES

Sue TELFER

Malcolm MCMASTER

Printed : 03 January 2009



