

# **Sheffield Telecom Sports and Social Club**

## S.T.S.S.C. Lottery Draw Winners - New Year 2009

#### £100 Winners

25	Jane ALLEN
459	Roy JEPSON
185	Ian MORTON
139	S LUDEWIG

#### £50 Winners

96	Christina DUCKMANTON
123	Graham RATCLIFFE
114	Karen MULLIGAN
472	Michael THIRKILL

### £25 Winners

261	DJ FOZZARD
547	Ian WILSON
444	D WOOLHOUSE
233	Mark THOMPSON
132	Mark JOHNSON
73	Chris HARGREAVES
155	Sue TELFER
141	Malcolm MCMASTER

Printed: 03 January 2009